RBC Show Horses, LLC - Fee Schedule

Service Fees Effective 3-19-2025
Training $1400.00 Monthly

Includes Board, Rice Bran

Other Supplements ie. ISOX, Thyrol, Outlast, etc. Billed by RBC

Show Fees

Class A $1200.00
Scottsdale $3500.00
Regional $1800.00
Youth Nationals $3500.00
Canadian Nationals $3500.00
U.S. Nationals $4000.00

*#*Prize money won is retained by the owner of the horse.
Show Fees & Expenses:

Show Fees include all trainer expenses and horse preparation charges.
Other Show Expenses may include, but are not limited to:

Entry fee, office Fee, TBA classes, AHA Fees, USEF Fees, non Member Fees, incomplete renewal off
membership fees, horse stalls, bedding, chiropractor, vet and farrier fees, medication fees, leg care (ice,
leg wraps, cool casts, topical meds) early arrival, layover charges, and any additional hauling costs.

Prorated tack/groom/dress/sitting area stalls, patronships, building and decorations at show, contract
labor, and hauling fees are to be paid by the owner and are not included in the show fees.

Payment for shows will need to be paid in full prior to departure. Non payment may result in your horse
not being shown.

Hauling
RBC Show Horses (both ways) Commercial Rate

Minimum charge

*Hauling rates may increase with fuel prices $200.00

Sales Fees / Commission
Seller's Agent fee 15%



Finder's Fee

Miscellaneous Fees
Body Clipping

Show Clipping

Braiding

Photo/Video Preparation
Photographer Fee
Evaluation - Off
Premise Harness Rental
Clinic/Seminar Fee
Farrier

Veterinarian

Sheet/Blanket/body sleazy Rental for shows
Blanket/Sheet Washing or Repair

Tail Bags

RBC Office Fee (If any information is missing for

Show Entry)

Invoices paid via credit will have a transaction fee

Invoices paid via ACH Bank Draft

3%

Billed by RBC
Billed by RBC
Billed by RBC
$100.00
Call for current rates
$200 + travel/hotel expenses
$50/show
$800/day + travel/hotel expenses
Billed by RBC
Billed directly

$150.00/show
Billed by RBC
Billed by RBC

$500.00

4% of invoice total
$10.00

*All horses will be required to have a Full Body Sleazie/ Sheet/ Blanket and standing wraps at the
owner’s expense. RBC will help with choice and color direction.

*QOther miscellaneous fees may be charged at the discretion of RBC.

* Any RBC tack or equipment broken by an individual horse will be charged to the owner's account.

*All Services shall cease if balance owing is over 30 past due.
Finance charge-11/2% monthly interest accrued on unpaid balances.



I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND BOTH PAGES OF THE PRICE LIST.

I agree to comply with charges, and realize this list represents fees for services performed by RBC.

I UNDERSTAND AND AGREE THAT RBC SHOW HORSES, LLC WILL NOT TAKE ANY
HORSE TO A SHOW UNLESS THE CLIENTS’ ACCOUNT BALANCE IS CURRENT.

I UNDERSTAND AND AGREE THAT NO HORSE MAY BE TAKEN FROM RBC SHOW HORSES,
LLC UNLESS THE CLIENT’S ACCOUNT IS PAID IN FULL, WITH CERTIFIED FUNDS.

Signature
(Person responsible for account)

Date

*#*PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE***



